 10.71in
272.0mm
 6.00in
152.4mm
 4.91in
124.6mm
1.45in+
-
.000
.005
36.8mm
-
0.000
0.127
Thru Bore
2.00in+
-
.0005
.0000
50.8mm+
0.013
0.000
2.50in
[63.5mm]
Pilot Bore
 15.92in
404.3mm
6.25in
158.8mm
Tie-Down Slots
.53in
13.5mm
Tie-Down Slots
.63in
16.0mm
Locating Key
 10.23in
259.9mm
2.75in
69.8mm
Locating Key
.23in
5.7mm
Locating Key
 .63in
16.1mm
  .93in
23.5mm
All dimensions based on stackup of sheetmetal, subject to variation of 1/2" ( 13 mm)
HRT210SS Installation Dimensions Layout Drawing
Revision 1
Page 1 of 2
Oct 12, 2021
8.27in
210.0mm
Platter Diameter
2.00in+
-
.0005
.0000
50.8mm+
0.013
0.000
 2.50in
[63.5mm]
Pilot Bore
 60.00deg
5.20in
132.1mm
Short T-Slot Length
3.25in
82.6mm
Long T-Slot Length
 2.70in
68.6mm
A
 .56in
14.3mm
  .38in
9.5mm
 .97in
24.6mm
 .39in
9.9mm
DETAIL A
SCALE 2 : 3
HRT210SS Platter DimensionsLayout Drawing
Revision 1
Page 2 of 2
Oct 12, 2021